
Ordered by Trip Name

TRIP SUMMARY by TRIP 03/17/2021

CPE C6 Ralph PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C6 Sharaga, Ralph

CARLISLE PE (CPE)3:10 pm  20 1

EAST & E MEADOW3:17 pm -2 2

LAURELWOOD DR & MILNE COVE RD3:19 pm -4 3

BROOK & PETER HANS3:21 pm -4 4

295 E RIDING DRIVE3:23 pm -1 5

CARLETON RD & E RIDING DR3:24 pm -1 6

254 EAST RIDING LANE3:24 pm -2 7

404 E RIDING DR3:26 pm  0 8

BEDFORD RD & STONEY GATE (FIRST 

INTERSECTION DRIVING TOWARD BEDFORD)

3:28 pm -1 9

RIVER & FOSS3:30 pm -2 10

142 RIVER ROAD3:30 pm -1 11

FERN LN & NOWELL FARME RD3:32 pm -1 12

PROSPECT ST & RIVER RD3:35 pm -1 13

CPMS C1Sharon AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C1 Deprey, Sharon

CUTTERS RIDGE RD & EAST ST7:14 am  1 1

NORTH RD & PINEBROOK RD7:19 am  1 2

852 NORTH ROAD7:20 am  0 3

ALDERSHOT LN & NORTH RD7:21 am  2 4

1095 NORTH RD7:22 am  1 5

MCALLISTER DR & NORTH RD7:23 am  1 6

1135 NORTH RD7:23 am  1 7

811 MAPLE STREET7:27 am  2 8

536 MAPLE STREET7:29 am  1 9

MAPLE & DAVIS (1ST ENTRANCE)7:31 am  1 10

MIDDLE SCHOOL (CPMS)7:36 am -11 11

CPMS C1Sharon PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C1 Deprey, Sharon

MIDDLE SCHOOL (CPMS)2:27 pm  11 1

CUTTERS RIDGE RD & EAST ST2:31 pm -1 2

NORTH RD & PINEBROOK RD2:36 pm -1 3

852 NORTH ROAD2:37 pm  0 4

ALDERSHOT LN & NORTH RD2:38 pm -2 5

1095 NORTH RD2:39 pm -1 6

MCALLISTER DR & NORTH RD2:40 pm -1 7

1135 NORTH RD2:40 pm -1 8

811 MAPLE STREET2:44 pm -2 9

536 MAPLE STREET2:46 pm -1 10

MAPLE & DAVIS (1ST ENTRANCE)2:49 pm -1 11

CPMS C2 Amy AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C2 Signorello, Amy

CURVE & FOREST PARK7:20 am  1 1

CURVE ST & HUTCHINS RD7:21 am  5 2

FISKE ST & KIMBALL RD7:23 am  1 3

893 CURVE ST/HART FARM ROAD7:25 am  1 4

536 CURVE ST/CRANBERRY HILL LANE7:27 am  1 5

LOWELL ST & WOLF ROCK RD7:30 am  2 6

EMBER LN & LOWELL ST7:31 am  1 7

LOWELL ST & SUNSET RD7:31 am  4 8

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)7:31 am -16 9

CPMS C2 Amy PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C2 Signorello, Amy

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)2:27 pm  16 1

CURVE & FOREST PARK2:35 pm -1 2

CURVE ST & HUTCHINS RD2:36 pm -5 3

FISKE ST & KIMBALL RD2:38 pm -1 4

893 CURVE ST/HART FARM RD2:39 pm -1 5

536 CURVE ST/CRANBERRY HILL LANE2:42 pm -1 6

LOWELL ST & WOLF ROCK RD2:45 pm -2 7

EMBER LN & LOWELL ST2:46 pm -1 8

LOWELL ST & SUNSET RD2:47 pm -4 9

CPMS C3 Mark AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C3 Venuti, Mark

24 BINGHAM ROAD7:13 am  1 1

BINGHAM RD & PHEASANT HILL LN7:15 am  1 2

BINGHAM RD & CROSS ST7:16 am  1 3

HANOVER RD & JOHNSON RD7:19 am  5 4

300 WEST STREET7:24 am  1 5

270  ACTON STREET7:26 am  2 6

637 WESTFORD ST7:28 am  1 7

45 VIRGINIA FARME LANE7:30 am  1 8

MUNROE HILL & NATHAN7:31 am  1 9

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)7:35 am -14 10

CPMS C3 Mark PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C3 Venuti, Mark

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)2:27 pm  14 1

24 BINGHAM ROAD2:32 pm -1 2

BINGHAM RD & PHEASANT HILL LN2:34 pm -1 3

BINGHAM RD & CROSS ST2:35 pm -1 4

HANOVER RD & JOHNSON RD2:38 pm -5 5

300 WEST STREET2:43 pm -1 6

270  ACTON STREET2:45 pm -2 7

637 WESTFORD ST2:48 pm -1 8

45 VIRGINIA FARME LANE2:49 pm -1 9

MUNROE HILL & NATHAN2:51 pm -1 10
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CPMS C4 Jessica AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C4 Bolarinho, Jessica

CAPTAIN WILSON LN & CROSS ST7:13 am  1 1

103 HEALD ROAD7:16 am  1 2

HEALD RD & JUDY FARM RD7:17 am  2 3

BERRY CORNER LN & HEALD RD7:18 am  1 4

ACTON ST & KONIG FARM RD7:21 am  1 5

HIGHWOODS LN & WEST ST7:23 am  1 6

675 WEST STREET7:24 am  2 7

1212 WEST STREET7:27 am  2 8

480 SOUTH STREET7:29 am  1 9

167 SOUTH STREET7:31 am  1 10

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)7:35 am -13 11

CPMS C4 Jessica PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C4 Bolarinho, Jessica

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)2:27 pm  13 1

CAPTAIN WILSON LN & CROSS ST2:35 pm -1 2

103 HEALD ROAD2:38 pm -1 3

HEALD RD & JUDY FARM RD2:39 pm -2 4

BERRY CORNER LN & HEALD RD2:40 pm -1 5

ACTON ST & KONIG FARM RD2:43 pm -1 6

HIGHWOODS LN & WEST ST2:46 pm -1 7

675 WEST STREET2:46 pm -2 8

1212 WEST STREET2:49 pm -2 9

480 SOUTH STREET2:51 pm -1 10

167 SOUTH ST2:53 pm -1 11

CPMS C5 John AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C5 Taylor, John

CARLETON RD & E RIDING DR7:21 am  1 1

E RIDING DR & TOPHET RD7:22 am  2 2

AUTUMN LN & ROBBINS DR7:31 am  2 3

182 INDIAN HL7:31 am  0 4

INDIAN HILL RD & INDIAN HL7:33 am  4 5

61 HARTWELL RD7:36 am  2 6

CONCORD & BUTTRICK (2ND ENTRANCE)7:39 am  1 7

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)7:44 am -12 8

CPMS C5 John PM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C5 Taylor, John

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)2:27 pm  12 1

CARLETON RD & E RIDING DR2:33 pm -1 2

E RIDING DR & TOPHET RD2:34 pm -2 3

AUTUMN LN & ROBBINS DR2:43 pm -2 4

182 INDIAN HL2:44 pm  0 5

INDIAN HILL RD & INDIAN HL2:45 pm -4 6

61 HARTWELL RD2:48 pm -2 7

CONCORD & BUTTRICK (2ND ENTRANCE)2:51 pm -1 8

CPMS C6 Ralph AM

LOCATIONTIME #Stds

C6 Sharaga, Ralph

EAST & EAST MEADOW7:20 am  2 1

LAURELWOOD DR & MILNE COVE RD7:22 am  3 2

1034 EAST STREET7:22 am  1 3

1094 BEDFORD ROAD7:28 am  1 4

142 RIVER ROAD7:29 am  1 5

RODGERS RD & STEARNS ST7:33 am  2 6

BALDWIN RD & STEARNS ST7:34 am  3 7

CARLISE PMS (CPMS)7:38 am -13 8
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